
 
 

 
S.No 

 
Emp No 

 
Name 

ESM Manpower for “Technical 

Services 

 
Remarks 

Running 

Under 

Negotiation 

Total 

 

1 
 

2826 Uttar Pradesh Purva Sainik 

Kalyan Nigam Ltd 

 

- 
 

92 
 

92 

 

 

2 
 

2828 
Himachal Pradesh Ex- Servicemen 

Corporation Ltd 

 

- 
 

22 
 

22 

 

 

3 

 

2830 Maharashtra Ex-Servicemen 

Corporation Ltd 

 

52 

 

271 

 

323 

 

 

4 

 

2840 Rajasthan Ex-Servicemen 

Corporation Ltd 

 

- 

 

80 

 

80 

 

 

5 
 

2827 
Uttrakhand Purva Sainik Kalyan 

Nigam Ltd 

 

- 
 

12 
 

12 

 

 

6 
 

2829 
Punjab Ex-Servicemen 

Corporation Ltd 

 

- 
 

14 
 

14 
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