STATUS UPDATE OF DGR EMPANELLED STATE ESM CORPORATIONS

<u>To provide ESM Manpower for "Technical Services" to the</u> <u>Government Establishments / Complexes</u>

(Based on Data inputs upto 11 Jan 2024)

S.No	Emp No	Name	ESM Manpower for "Technical Services			Remarks
			Running	Under Negotiation	Total	Remarks
1	2826	Uttar Pradesh Purva Sainik Kalyan Nigam Ltd	-	92	92	
2	2828	Himachal Pradesh Ex- Servicemen Corporation Ltd	-	22	22	
3	2830	Maharashtra Ex-Servicemen Corporation Ltd	52	271	323	
4	2840	Rajasthan Ex-Servicemen Corporation Ltd	-	80	80	
5	2827	Uttrakhand Purva SainikKalyan Nigam Ltd	-	12	12	
6	2829	Punjab Ex-Servicemen Corporation Ltd	-	14	14	